## 115000099056

Office Use Only



000273652460

06/05/15--01027---000 \*\*125.00

15 JUN -5 PM 4: 04

× 06/09/15

## **COVER LETTER**

¢.

TO:	Registration Division of (	Section Corporations		
SUBJ	ECT: <u>IDALS</u>	I HOLDINGS, LLC Name of Lir	nited Liability Company	
The en	closed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) a	re submitted for filing.	
Please	return all corre	spondence concerning this m	atter to the following:	•
	Donald F	Reddish	Name of Person	
	•	•	·	
	Reddish	Law Firm	Firm/Company	
•	28050 U	S 19 N., Suite 208		
			Address	
	Clearwat	er. FL 33761	City/State and Zip Code	
<u>d</u>	onnarosehart(	⊉omail.com	d for future annual report notific	ation)
For fu	ther informatio	n concerning this matter, ple	ase call:	
Dona	d Reddish Nar	at (	727 ) 723-0004 Area Code Daytime Te	lephone Number
Enclos	sed is a check fo	or the following amount:		
<b>I \$</b> 125.0	00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Ma	iling Address	Street/Courier Add	dress

Mailing Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street/Courier Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name The name of the Lim	: ited Liability Company is:		
IDALSKI HOLDING	3S, LLC (Must end with the words "Li	mited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "L	LC.")
ARTICLE II - Add The mailing address		ipal office of the Limited Liability Compa	ıny is:
Principal Office Ad	dress:	Mailing Address:	
6307 Staunton Driv Holiday, FL 34690		143 Pinnacle Shores Drive Blufton SC 29909-2043	
(The Limited Liabilitanother business ent		,	ate an individual or
	Donald Reddish	Name	
	28050 US Hwy 19 N. Su Florida street address (P.C		
	Clearwater	FL 33761	
	City	Zip	
the place designo capacity. I further	uted in this certificate, I hereby agree to comply with the prov	cept service of process for the above stated accept the appointment as registered agen isions of all statutes relating to the proper the obligations of my position as registered Chapter 605, F.S	nt and agree to act in this and complete performance
	Registered Agent's	Signature (REQUIRED)	15 J

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

15 JUN -5 PH 4: 04

	Title:	Name and Address:
	"AMBR" = Authorized M	A THE PARTY AND
	"MGR" = Manager	
	MGR	NORMA JEAN IDALSKI
		6307 Staunton Drive
		Hollday, FL 34690
	MGR	DONNA JEAN ROSEHART
	THE STATE OF THE S	143 Pinnacie Shores Drive
	-	Bluffton, SC 29909-2043
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	(Use attachment if necessa	
T	CLE V: Effective date if other	ne date of filing: (OPTIONAL)
	effective data is listed the de	be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days af
82	CHECHAE MAIC IN INICH' INC M	
81	te of filing.)	
an da	te of filing.)	
an da		
en da	te of filing.)	
an da	te of filing.)	
an da	te of filing.) CLE VI: Other provisions, if a	
en da	te of filing.)	
an da	te of filing.) CLE VI: Other provisions, if a	ma Osean Rosehart
an da	te of filing.)  CLE VI: Other provisions, if a  REQUIRED SIGNATURE  Sign	f a member or an authorized representative of a member.
c da	te of filing.)  CLE VI: Other provisions, if a  REQUIRED SIGNATURE Sign (In accordance view of the secondance view	f a member or an authorized representative of a member. tion 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document
c da	te of filing.)  CLE VI: Other provisions, if a  REOUIRED SIGNATURE Sign (In accordance constitutes an all	f a member or an authorized representative of a member.

Page 2 of 2

DONNA JEAN ROSEHART
Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)